
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 Technology Focus Group LRP Planning 118 daysTue 10/28/08 Fri 4/10/09

2 Phase 1 - Develop Mission, Vision, & Guiding Principles 0 days Tue 10/28/08 Tue 10/28/08

3 Nativity LRP Kickoff 0 days Tue 10/28/08 Tue 10/28/08

4 Phase 2 - Form Focus  Groups and Develop Charters 21 days Wed 11/12/08 Thu 12/11/08

5 Meeting - November 12 - Assignments 0 days Wed 11/12/08 Wed 11/12/08

6 Meeting - November 19 - Status Update 0 days Wed 11/19/08 Wed 11/19/08

7 Meeting - December 10 - Purpose final and Wiki (Telephone) 0 days Wed 12/10/08 Wed 12/10/08

8 Advisory Meeting Update - December 11 0 days Thu 12/11/08 Thu 12/11/08

9 Phase 3 - Develop Focus Group Goals & Initiatives 55 days Thu 12/11/08 Thu 2/26/09

10 Prepare Current State Analysis Draft 21 days Thu 12/11/08 Thu 1/8/09 Greg

11 Meeting - January 8 - Long term G&O Brainstorming 0 days Thu 1/8/09 Thu 1/8/09

12 Meeting - January 20 (Telephone) 0 days Tue 1/20/09 Tue 1/20/09

13 Meeting - February 3 0 days Tue 2/3/09 Tue 2/3/09

14 Meeting - February 24   PROPOSAL 0 days Tue 2/24/09 Tue 2/24/09

15 Prepare detailed project plan draft 8 days Fri 1/9/09 Tue 1/20/09 Fritz

16 Complete Current State Analysis 8 days Fri 1/9/09 Tue 1/20/09 Greg

17 Complete Long Term Goals and Objectives 33 days Fri 1/9/09 Tue 2/24/09 Kelly

18 Complete Future State Design 33 days Fri 1/9/09 Tue 2/24/09 Kelly

19 Advisory Meeting Update - February 26 0 days Thu 2/26/09 Thu 2/26/09

20 Phase 4 - Publish the Long Range Plan 24 days Fri 2/27/09 Thu 4/2/09

21 Meeting - March 17   PROPOSAL 0 days Tue 3/17/09 Tue 3/17/09

22 Meeting - March 24   PROPOSAL 0 days Tue 3/24/09 Tue 3/24/09

23 Complete Activity Center FAQ 13 days Fri 2/27/09 Tue 3/17/09 Dwight

24 Complete Gap Analysis 13 days Fri 2/27/09 Tue 3/17/09 Sarah

25 Complete Roadmap 18 days Fri 2/27/09 Tue 3/24/09 Ken

26 Complete Budget 18 days Fri 2/27/09 Tue 3/24/09 Steve

27 Draft Document 18 days Fri 2/27/09 Tue 3/24/09

28 Complete Document 5 days Wed 3/25/09 Tue 3/31/09

29 Advisory Meeting Update - April 2 0 days Thu 4/2/09 Thu 4/2/09

30 Final submission to Monsignor Purcell 0 days Fri 4/10/09 Fri 4/10/09
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